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Saturday 12th June 2010

[3] 600cc Race
Race (8 Laps)

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles
12/06/2010 19:00.

o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:30.275 +0.419 19:00:37.320 1 - 18:50:43.348
(4) William Dunlop 6 2:30.810 +0.954 19:03:08.130 2 2:42.964 +9.956 18:53:26.312
1 18:50:23.483 7 2:30.847 +0.991 19:05:38.977 3 2:36.897 +3.889 18:56:03.209
2 2:24.028 +0.351 18:52:47.511 8 2:30.682 +0.826 19:08:09.659 4 2:35.813 +2.805 18:58:39.022
3 2:23.677 - 18:55:11.188 5 2:34.617 +1.609 19:01:13.639
4 2:25.088 +1.411 18:57:36.276 (12) Paul Cranston 6 2:33.908 +0.900 19:03:47.547
5 2:26.796 +3.119 19:00:03.072 1 18:50:36.038 7 2:33.032 +0.024 19:06:20.579
6 2:26.460 +2.783 19:02:29.532 2 2:31.867 +1.755 18:53:07.905 8 2:33.008 | - 19:08:53.587
7 2:26.858 +3.181 19:04:56.390 3 2:31.202 +1.090 18:55:39.107
8 2:28.002 +4.325 19:07:24.392 4 2:30.679 +0.567 18:58:09.786 (27) Peter Simpson
5 2:30.383 +0.271 19:00:40.169 1 - 18:50:40.423
(16) John Burrows 6 2:30.767 +0.655 19:03:10.936 2 2:36.875 +1.590 18:53:17.298
1 - 18:50:24.669 7 2:31.018 +0.906 19:05:41.954 3 2:36.488 +1.203 18:55:53.786
2 2:27.710 +1.041 18:52:52.379 8 2:30.112 \ - 19:08:12.066 4 2:36.519 +1.234 18:58:30.305
3 2:26.669 - 18:55:19.048 5 2:36.243 +0.958 19:01:06.548
4 2:26.890 +0.221 18:57:45.938 (19) Andy Cowin 6 2:35.576 +0.291 19:03:42.124
5 2:27.204 +0.535 19:00:13.142 1 18:50:33.704 7 2:35.285 | - 19:06:17.409
6 2:26.983 +0.314 19:02:40.125 2 2:33.832 +0.994 18:53:07.536 8 2:36.781 +1.496 19:08:54.190
7 2:27.380 +0.711 19:05:07.505 3 2:34.864 +2.026 18:55:42.400
8 2:28.417 +1.748 19:07:35.922 4 2:32.838 | - 18:58:15.238 (42) *Paul Smyth
5 2:32.967 +0.129 19:00:48.205 1 - 18:50:35.672
(23) Michal Dukoupil 6 2:33.675 +0.837 19:03:21.880 2 3:02.945 +24.021 18:53:38.617
1 - 18:50:27.056 7 2:34.439 +1.601 19:05:56.319 3 2:39.517 +0.593 18:56:18.134
2 2:28.224 +1.134 18:52:55.280 8 2:33.394 +0.556 19:08:29.713 4 2:38.924 - 18:58:57.058
3 2:27.974 +0.884 18:55:23.254 5 2:40.449 +1.525 19:01:37.507
4 2:27.853 +0.763 18:57:51.107 (54) *Andy Fenton 6 2:41.487 +2.563 19:04:18.994
5 2:27.090 - 19:00:18.197 1 18:50:36.634 7 2:39.299 +0.375 19:06:58.293
6 2:28.594 +1.504 19:02:46.791 2 2:33.416 +1.288 18:53:10.050 8 2:39.832 +0.908 19:09:38.125
7 2:28.245 +1.155 19:05:15.036 3 2:32.889 +0.761 18:55:42.939
8 2:28.986 +1.896 19:07:44.022 4 2:33.700 +1.572 18:58:16.639 (36) Adam Jones
5 2:32.128 - 19:00:48.767 1 - 18:50:43.117
(18) Tim Venables 6 2:33.800 +1.672 19:03:22.567 2 2:43.599 +4.632 18:53:26.716
1 - 18:50:29.261 7 2:33.906 +1.778 19:05:56.473 3 2:45.552 +6.585 18:56:12.268
2 2:30.445 +1.034 18:52:59.706 8 2:33.662 +1.534 19:08:30.135 4 2:45.272 +6.305 18:58:57.540
3 2:20.411 - 18:55:29.117 5 2:41.659 +2.692 19:01:39.199
4 2:30.415 +1.004 18:57:59.532 (44) *Wayne Hamilton 6 2:40.584 +1.617 19:04:19.783
5 2:29.943 +0.532 19:00:29.475 1 18:50:29.146 7 2:39.951 +0.984 19:06:59.734
6 2:30.319 +0.908  19:02:59.794 2 2:28.469 | - 18:52:57.615 8 2:38.967 | - 19:09:38.701
7 2:31.273 +1.862 19:05:31.067 3 2:29.308 +0.839 18:55:26.923
8 2:30.904 +1.493 19:08:01.971 4 2:53.100 +24.631 18:58:20.023 (37) Mike Noble
5 2:34.314 +5.845 19:00:54.337 1 - 18:50:52.943
(8) Roy Richardson 6 2:33.283 +4.814 19:03:27.620 2 2:47.953 +6.281 18:53:40.896
1 - 18:50:33.642 7 2:37.143 +8.674 19:06:04.763 3 2:48.161 +6.489 18:56:29.057
2 2:30.138 +1.345 18:53:03.780 8 2:31.300 +2.831 19:08:36.063 4 2:44.354 +2.682 18:59:13.411
3 2:28.793 - 18:55:32.573 5 2:43.470 +1.798 19:01:56.881
4 2:29.529 +0.736 18:58:02.102 (104) *Daley Mathison 6 2:41.672 - 19:04:38.553
5 2:28.875 +0.082 19:00:30.977 1 18:50:37.569 7 2:42.971 +1.299 19:07:21.524
6 2:29.588 +0.795 19:03:00.565 2 2:36.335 +5.337 18:53:13.904 8 2:43.677 +2.005 19:10:05.201
7 2:31.239 +2.446 19:05:31.804 3 2:35.337 +4.339 18:55:49.241
8 2:30.267 +1.474 19:08:02.071 4 2:35.590 +4.592 18:58:24.831 (56) *Darryl McGeown
5 2:34.446 +3.448 19:00:59.277 1 - 18:50:50.820
(15) Si Fulton 6 2:32.874 +1.876 19:03:32.151 2 2:49.437 +3.388 18:53:40.257
1 18:50:30.955 7 2:30.998 | - 19:06:03.149 3 2:48.204 +2.155 18:56:28.461
2 2:32.400 +1.961 18:53:03.355 8 2:39.027 +8.029 19:08:42.176 4 2:47.567 +1.518 18:59:16.028
3 2:31.752 +1.313 18:55:35.107 5 2:46.049 | - 19:02:02.077
4 2:31.316 +0.877 18:58:06.423 (17) Ross Johnson 6 2:46.190 +0.141 19:04:48.267
5 2:30.439 - 19:00:36.862 1 18:50:39.224 7 2:46.190 +0.141 19:07:34.457
6 2:30.439 - 19:03:07.301 2 2:36.172 +1.908 18:53:15.396
7 2:31.114 +0.675 19:05:38.415 3 2:35.890 +1.626 18:55:51.286 (57) Dave Clarke
8 2:30.455 +0.016 19:08:08.870 4 2:35.506 +1.242 18:58:26.792 1 18:51:00.934
5 2:34.264 | - 19:01:01.056 2 2:56.983 +2.897 18:53:57.917
(14) Alan Jackson 6 2:37.252 +2.988 19:03:38.308 3 2:57.102 +3.016 18:56:55.019
1 18:50:34.167 7 2:38.344 +4.080 19:06:16.652 4 2:56.210 +2.124 18:59:51.229
2 2:32.811 +2.955 18:53:06.978 8 2:35.601 +1.337 19:08:52.253 5 2:56.497 +2.411 19:02:47.726
3 2:29.856 - 18:55:36.834 6 2:55.984 +1.898 19:05:43.710
4 2:30.211 +0.355 18:58:07.045 (22) Dave Madsen-Mygdal 7 2:54.086 | - 19:08:37.796
ACU Permit No. ACU 27717 Orbits 4
Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates www.amb-it.com
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes www.mylaps.com

Printed: 12/06/2010 19:15:24

Licensed to: Southern 100 MCRC

Page 1/2



7<7<'><'>:>Y\ Q\“HF&
o< 2010 Manx Telecom Post TT Races N i §

telecom_ <.
s>

700
: :
Manx Telecom
]
Saturday 12th June 2010 Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles
[3] 600cc Race 12/06/2010 19:00.
Race (8 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(49) ~Mark Bamford
1 18:50:59.190
2 3:00.024 +3.992 18:53:59.214
3 2:57.132 +1.100 18:56:56.346
4 2:56.032 - 18:59:52.378
5 2:57.933 +1.901 19:02:50.311
6 3:01.656 +5.624 19:05:51.967
7 3:06.024 +9.992 19:08:57.991
(61) *David Kennington
1 18:50:48.824
2 2:47.257 +5.730 18:53:36.081
3 2:46.367 +4.840 18:56:22.448
4 2:44.175 +2.648 18:59:06.623
5 2:43.590 +2.063 19:01:50.213
6 2:42.513 +0.986 19:04:32.726
7 2:41.527 - 19:07:14.253
(62) *John Oates
1 18:50:53.534
2 3:15.531 +16.320 18:54:09.065
3 2:59.211 - 18:57:08.276
4 3:00.825 +1.614 19:00:09.101
ACU Permit No. ACU 27717 Orbits 4
Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates www.amb-it.com
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes www.mylaps.com
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